Schmiersysteme
und Zubehör
Lubrication Systems
and accessories
2
M
od
el

Please note, the electromechanical lubrication systems always consists of
a drive unit and a lubricant cartridge.
Order example:
MD400 with three outlets and lubrication cartridge lubricant type1
Step 1: Drive unit
In the technical data of the lubrication unit MD400 (see page 12)
you will find the order code of the respective drive unit (marked blue)
Step 2: Lubricant cartridge
Our standard lubricant cartridge can be found in the following sections
horizontal lines (marked green)
Thus the order consists of:
- the drive unit oder no. 65 70 083
- the lubricant cartridge oder no. 65 70 064
Accessories such as connecting hoses, fittings, distributors,
connecting cables, felt-lubricating gears, and much more can be found on
the pages 14 to 19.
Attention: For battery-operated drive units, additional
batteries are still necessary
23
Vertretungen - Export
Agents - Export
Austria
TAT-Technom Antriebstechnik GmbH
Belgium
Vansichen Lineairtechniek BVBA
Brasil
Automotion Ind. Com. Imp. e Exp. Ltda.
People‘s Republic of China
Tianjin Ace Pillar Enterprise Co., Ltd.
www. acepillar.com.cn
Czech Republic
TAT-pohonová technika spol. s r.o.
Denmark
CfT Tandhjulsfabrik A/S
Finland
EIE Maskin OY
Great Britain / Ireland
HMK Technical Services Ltd.
Hungary
BIBUS Kft.
India
Fluro Engineering PVT LTD
Italy
ATLANTA Antriebssysteme
E. Seidenspinner GmbH & Co. KG
Korea
Intech Automation Inc.
Netherlands
Reich-aandrijftechniek B.V
Norway
EIE Maskin AS
Poland
Pivexin Technology sp. z o.o.
Russia
Bibus o.o.o.
www. bibus.ru
Singapore
IMAO Machine Components